



303938C Mash Potato Mix (Maggi)



Pack Size: 2 X 4KG

Details: Create light, fluffy mashed potato from instant potato flakes. A delicious accompaniment to many classic meat and fish dishes, ready in minutes.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Sulphur Dioxide, Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Following the recommended dosage below, measure the water into a suitable bowl. Weigh out the MAGGI Mashed Potato Flakes and whisk into the water.

Cold prepared product can be covered, stored and chilled (below 5°C) for up to 72

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place.

Once opened use within 4 weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Potato (88%), Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Emulsifier (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Salt, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Flavouring, Colour (Curcuma Extract), Preservative (Sodium **BISULPHITE**), Citric Acid.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

348 kcal / 1474 kJ

Fat:

1 g

of which saturates:

0.8 g

Carbohydrates:

70.4 g

of which sugars:

7.2 g

Fibre:

6.6 g

Protein:

11 g

Salt:

0.85 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.